2025 Pinate Tnack & Field Schedale

DATE

High Schoel
MEET LOCATION

TIME

February 18 (saturday)
February 24 (rriday)
March 3 (Friday)
March 10 (friday)
March 18 (saturday)
March 25 (saturday)
March 31 (Friday)
April 1 (saturday)
April 7 (Friday)
April 13 (Thursday)
April 22 (saturday)
April 29 (saturday)
May 6 (saturday)

Pearl Home Opener Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex
Madison Central Track Classic Madison Central High School

USM Invitational Marshall Bell Track Complex

Rankin County Championship Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex
Homewood Invitational Homewood, Alabama

Mississippi State Invitational Mike Sanders Track Complex

Fleet Feet Track Classic NWR High School

Mobile Meet of Champions Mobile, Alabama

Woody Barnett T&F Invitational Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex
MHSAA Division 6-6A Meet Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex
MHSAA Region 3-6A Meet Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex
MHSAA 6A South State Meet Biloxi High School

MHSAA State Championship  Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex

11:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
3:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.




2025 Pinate Tnack & Field Schedale

oth Grade

DATE MEET LOCATION TIME

February 28 (tuesday) Junior Jaguar Invitational Madison Central 4:00 p.m.
March 7 (tuesday) Junior Cougar Invitational Northwest Rankin High School 4:00 p.m.
March 21 (tuesday) Junior Maverick Invitational = Germantown High School 4:00 p.m.
March 28 (tuesday) Junior Arrow Invitational Clinton High School 4:00 p.m.
April 3 (Monday) Little 6 Championship Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex 11:00 a.m.

April 7 (Friday) Pearl Track & Field Invitational Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex 12:00 p.m




2025 Pinate Tnack & Field Schedale

DATE

3t Grade

MEET

LOCATION

TIME

February 28 (tuesday)
March 7 (tuesday)
March 21 (tuesday)
March 28 (tuesday)
April 3 (Monday)

Ap ril 6 (Thursday)

Junior Jaguar Invitational
Junior Cougar Invitational
Junior Maverick Invitational
Junior Arrow Invitational
Little 6 Championship

MHSAA MS Championship

Madison Central

Northwest Rankin High School
Germantown High School

Clinton High School

Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex

Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m




2025 Pinate Tnack & Field Schedale

Indoor

DATE MEET LOCATION TIME

January 7 (saturday) LSU High School Invitational Carl Maddox Fieldhouse (Baton Rouge, LA) 10:00 a.m.
January 16 (vondayy MLK Indoor Track Classic Birmingham CrossPlex (sirmingham, AL) 11:00 a.m.

January 28 (saturday)  Last Chance Invitational Birmingham CrossPlex (girmingham, AL) 11:00 a.m.




