High School

DATE	MEET	LOCATION	TIME
February 18 (Saturday)	Pearl Home Opener	Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex	11:00 a.m.
February 24 (Friday)	Madison Central Track Classic	Madison Central High School	3:00 p.m.
March 3 (Friday)	USM Invitational	Marshall Bell Track Complex	9:00 a.m.
March 10 (Friday)	Rankin County Championship	Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex	3:30 p.m.
March 18 (Saturday)	Homewood Invitational	Homewood, Alabama	9:00 a.m.
March 25 (Saturday)	Mississippi State Invitational	Mike Sanders Track Complex	10:00 a.m.
March 31 (Friday)	Fleet Feet Track Classic	NWR High School	2:00 p.m.
April 1 (Saturday)	Mobile Meet of Champions	Mobile, Alabama	3:00 p.m.
April 7 (Friday)	Woody Barnett T&F Invitational	Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex	12:00 p.m.
April 13 (Thursday)	MHSAA Division 6-6A Meet	Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex	2:00 p.m.
April 22 (Saturday)	MHSAA Region 3-6A Meet	Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex	11:00 a.m.
April 29 (Saturday)	MHSAA 6A South State Meet	Biloxi High School	11:00 p.m.
May 6 (Saturday)	MHSAA State Championship	Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex	11:00 a.m.

9th Grade

<u>DATE</u>	MEET	LOCATION	TIME
February 28 (Tuesday)	Junior Jaguar Invitational	Madison Central	4:00 p.m.
March 7 (Tuesday)	Junior Cougar Invitational	Northwest Rankin High School	4:00 p.m.
March 21 (Tuesday)	Junior Maverick Invitational	Germantown High School	4:00 p.m.
March 28 (Tuesday)	Junior Arrow Invitational	Clinton High School	4:00 p.m.
April 3 (Monday)	Little 6 Championship	Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex	11:00 a.m.
April 7 (Friday)	Pearl Track & Field Invitational	Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex	12:00 p.m

.

8th Grade

<u>DATE</u>	MEET	LOCATION	TIME
February 28 (Tuesday)	Junior Jaguar Invitational	Madison Central	4:00 p.m.
March 7 (Tuesday)	Junior Cougar Invitational	Northwest Rankin High School	4:00 p.m.
March 21 (Tuesday)	Junior Maverick Invitational	Germantown High School	4:00 p.m.
March 28 (Tuesday)	Junior Arrow Invitational	Clinton High School	4:00 p.m.
April 3 (Monday)	Little 6 Championship	Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex	11:00 a.m.
April 6 (Thursday)	MHSAA MS Championship	Woody Barnett Track & Field Complex	11:00 a.m

Indoor

DATE	MEET	LOCATION	TIME
January 7 (Saturday)	LSU High School Invitational	Carl Maddox Fieldhouse (Baton Rouge, LA)	10:00 a.m.
January 16 (Monday)	MLK Indoor Track Classic	Birmingham CrossPlex (Birmingham, AL)	11:00 a.m.
January 28 (Saturday)	Last Chance Invitational	Birmingham CrossPlex (Birmingham, AL)	11:00 a.m.